

Nov 3, 2021

Nemko Canada Inc 303 River Road Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1V 1H2

Attn: Director of Certification

Authority to Act as Agent FCC

On our behalf, I appoint Jenny Gibbs of Nemko USA, Inc. 2650 FM 407, Suite 255P Bartonville, TX 76226, to act as our agent in the preparation of this application for equipment certification. I certify that submitted documents properly describe the device or system for which equipment certification is sought. I also certify that each unit manufactured, imported or marketed, as defined in FCC regulations will have affixed to it a label identical to that submitted for approval with this application.

In signing this letter, Applicant certifies that neither the applicant nor any party to the application is not subject to a denial of Federal benefits, that include FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. § 862 because of a conviction for possession or distribution of a controlled substance.

See 47 CFR 1.2002(b) for the definition of a "party" for these purposes.

For instances where our authorized agent signs the application for certification on our behalf, I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions for certification, as specified by Nemko Canada Inc, still resides (company name and address)

Dated this	3	Day of	November		20	21
Agency agreement expiration date:				November .	<mark>3, 2022</mark>	
BV:	J Triventi (Nov 4, 2021 20:18 EDT)			loe Triventi		
Title: E		Signature g Manager			Printed	
On behalf o	of:	Smartwa	Smartwave Technologies			
Telenhone	. 11	6-670-5050				

Nemko auth to actFCC_JT

Final Audit Report 2021-11-05

Created: 2021-11-03

By: Gavin Singh (gavin@smartwave.ca)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAwPatdSh1AQnzIYdI2duomnvAMnScv3Fj

"Nemko auth to actFCC_JT" History

Document created by Gavin Singh (gavin@smartwave.ca) 2021-11-03 - 9:24:58 PM GMT- IP address: 65.126.90.4

Document emailed to J Triventi (joet@smartwave.ca) for signature 2021-11-03 - 9:25:10 PM GMT

Email viewed by J Triventi (joet@smartwave.ca) 2021-11-05 - 0:18:31 AM GMT- IP address: 99.229.122.61

Document e-signed by J Triventi (joet@smartwave.ca)

Signature Date: 2021-11-05 - 0:18:59 AM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 99.229.122.61

Agreement completed. 2021-11-05 - 0:18:59 AM GMT